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Najlepszy zawodnik st. motylkowy

Mezczyzn, 17 lat i starsi

Sieradzki Kamil
Ciesla Oskar
Szczygiet David
Major Daniel
Kwasny Jakub
Naumenko Artem
Dziedzic Dawid
Czaja Przemystaw
Maciag Wojciech
Tombarkiewicz Jozef
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Chtopcéw, 14 - 16 lat

. Daszkiewicz Michat

. Mamcarz Mateusz

. Gibuta Patryk

. Wojtacha Karol
Regulski Maciej

. Krystynski Aleksander
. Kubsik Stanistaw

. Wiezik Jan

. Soborski Igor

. Zajac Kamil
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Unia Os$wiecim

AZS AWF Katowice 32,2

Unia Oswiecim
Unia Oswiecim

AZS AWF Katowice 28,6

AZS AGH Krakow

AZS AWF Katowice 26,7

Alfa Bukowno
Wista Krakéw
AZS AGH Krakéw

Unia O$wiecim
Unia Oswiecim
BOSIR Brzesko
Korona Krakéw
Unia Os$wiecim

SMS Galicja Krakéw23,6

Wista Krakow

Unia O$wiecim
Omega Olkusz
Unia Os$wiecim

100 Mot
33,4 2 55.20
2
30,0 2 56.97
29,0 2 57.47
2 57.22
27,5 2 55.30
2 56.15
25,9 2 59.17
24,1 2 58.87
23,3 2 57.71
100 Mot
32,5 2 57.50
32,0 2 58.18
30,1 2 1:00.80
29,1 2
23,7 2 (1:01.45)
2 1:01.58
22,8 2 1:00.58
20,3 2 1:01.66
20,1 2 1:04.79
16,6 2 1:03.17

50 Mot

25.11
25.63
(26.87)
(26.53)
25.52
25.09
24.96
25.60
26.90
25.48

50 Mot

25.72
(27.64)
27.85
27.67
27.34
27.28
27.73
29.15
28.39

200 Mot

(2:09.56)
2:00.65
2:05.99
2:04.17

(2:13.06)

200 Mot
2:03.50
2:14.50
2:14.82
2:17.25
(2:22.78)

(2:27.81)

Obstuga zawoddéw: SMS SwimArt Myslenice

www.swimart.pl

e-mail: zawody@swimart.pl

Splash Meet Manager, 11.61084
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